Jesuit Dallas (6-3-4, 3-3-4) -vs- Irving (13-1-0, 11-0-0)
2/14/2023 at Dallas, Texas (Ranger Stadium)

Rate:dZ/ 14/ 2333 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ttendance: :
Stadium: Ranger Stadium Jes_wt Dallas 1 1
Officials: Irving 2 1 3
Jesuit Dallas 1 Irving 3
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
Substitutes Substitutes
2 James McCrea 1 0 0 0 99 Irving H.S. 9 5 3 0
7 Matthew Sucato 1 1 1 0 Totals 9 5 3 0
9 Noah McGough 2 0 0 0
18 William Garner 1 1 0 1 .
30 Erwin Ordaz 0 0o 0 o0 # Go?lkeepers Minutes GA Saves
50 Christian Rodriguez o o o o 99 IningH.S. 80:00 1 1
55 Cole Hines 0 0 0 0 Totals 1 1
Totals 5 2 1 1
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
50 Christian Rodriguez 40:00 2 2
55 Cole Hines 40:00 1 0
Totals 3 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Jesuit Dallas 3 5 Jesuit Dallas 0 3
Irving 6 3 9 Irving 1 1 2
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Jesuit Dallas 0 Jesuit Dallas 6 4 10
Irving 1 0 1 Irving 2 7 9
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

5:30 IRV Irving H.S.
10:30 IRV Irving H.S.
58:00 IRV Irving H.S.
65:00 ICP Matthew Sucato

William Garner

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

GOAL by IRV Irving H.S. (FIRST GOAL).
GOAL by IRV Irving H.S..
GOAL by IRV Irving H.S..

GOAL by JCP Matthew Sucato, Assist by William

Garner.



08:30
10:30

11:18
16:15

28:00
28:30
29:00
29:15

30:30

32:38
40:00

40:00
40:00

47:00
47:15

50:15
52:30

56:00

58:00

62:30

65:00

80:00

Team
jcp
IRV
jcp
IRV
IRV
IRV

IRV
JCP
IRV

IRV
JCP
IRV
JCP
JCP
IRV
JCP
JCP
IRV
JCP
JCP
JCP
JCP
IRV
IRV

JCP
IRV
JCP
IRV
JCP
IRV
IRV
IRV
JCP
IRV
JCP
IRV
IRV
IRV
IRV
JCP
IRV

IRV
JCP
IRV
JCP

0

Play By Play

Play
Christian Rodriguez at goalie for Jesuit Dallas.
Irving H.S. at goalie for Irving.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Foul on Irving.
Shot by IRV Irving H.S. BLOCKED.
GOAL by IRV Irving H.S. (FIRST GOAL).
Jesuit Dallas 0, Irving 1
*
Shot by JCP Noah McGough WIDE.
GOAL by IRV Irving H.S..
Jesuit Dallas 0, Irving 2
*
Shot by JCP William Garner, SAVE Irving H.S..
Shot by IRV Irving H.S., SAVE Christian Rodriguez.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Shot by IRV Irving H.S., SAVE Christian Rodriguez.
Corner kick by JCP Erwin Ordaz [28:30].
Corner kick by JCP Erwin Ordaz [29:00].
Corner kick by IRV Irving H.S. [29:15].
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Corner kick by JCP Noah McGough [30:30].
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Shot by IRV Irving H.S. WIDE.
Foul on Irving.
End of period [40:00].
Start of 2nd period [40:00].
Cole Hines at goalie for Jesuit Dallas.
Foul on Irving.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Foul on Irving.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Corner kick by IRV Irving H.S. [47:00].
Shot by IRV Irving H.S. WIDE.
Foul on Irving.
Shot by JCP Noah McGough WIDE.
Shot by IRV Irving H.S. WIDE.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
Foul on Irving.
Foul on Irving.
Offside against Irving.
Foul on Irving.
Foul on Jesuit Dallas.
GOAL by IRV Irving H.S..
Jesuit Dallas 0, Irving 3
%
Shot by JCP James McCrea WIDE.
Foul on Irving.
GOAL by JCP Matthew Sucato, Assist by William Garner.
Jesuit Dallas 1, Irving 3
End of period [80:00].



