## Jesuit Dallas (6-3-4, 3-3-4) -vs- Irving (13-1-0, 11-0-0) 2/14/2023 at Dallas, Texas (Ranger Stadium)

Irving 3

**Totals** 

# Player

Pos

Date: 2/14/2023 Attendance: 50

Stadium: Ranger Stadium

Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Jesuit Dallas	0	1	1
Irving	2	1	3

## Jesuit Dallas 1

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α
		Starters				
		Substitutes				
	2	James McCrea	1	0	0	0
	7	Matthew Sucato	1	1	1	0
	9	Noah McGough	2	0	0	0
	18	William Garner	1	1	0	1
	30	Erwin Ordaz	0	0	0	0
	50	Christian Rodriguez	0	0	0	0
	55	Cole Hines	0	0	0	0
		Totals	5	2	1	1

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Jesuit Dallas	0	1	1
Irving	2	1	3

SH SOG

G A

99 Irving H.S.	9	5	3	0
Totals	9	5	3	0
# Goalkeepers	Minutes	GΑ	Save	
 # Godikeepers	Filliaces	٠,٠		<u></u>

Starters Substitutes

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
50	Christian Rodriguez	40:00	2	2
55	Cole Hines	40:00	1	0
	Totals		3	2

1	2	Total
		Total
2	3	5
6	3	9
2	0	2
1	0	1
	1 2 6	1 2 2 3 6 3 2 0 1 0

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Jesuit Dallas	3	0	3
Irving	1	1	2
Fouls By Period			
Jesuit Dallas	6	4	10
Irving	2	7	9

## **Scoring Summary**

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
5:30	IRV	Irving H.S.		GOAL by IRV Irving H.S. (FIRST GOAL).
10:30	IRV	Irving H.S.		GOAL by IRV Irving H.S
58:00	IRV	Irving H.S.		GOAL by IRV Irving H.S
65:00	JCP	Matthew Sucato	William Garner	GOAL by JCP Matthew Sucato, Assist by William Garner.

**Cautions and Ejections:** There were no penalties in this game.

## Play By Play

<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	NI.		
	Team	Play		
00:00		Christian Rodriguez at goalie for Jesuit Dallas.		
00:00		Irving H.S. at goalie for Irving.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
05:00		Shot by IRV Irving H.S. BLOCKED.		
05:30	IRV	GOAL by IRV Irving H.S. (FIRST GOAL).		
		Jesuit Dallas 0, Irving 1		
	IRV	*		
08:30	JCP	Shot by JCP Noah McGough WIDE.		
10:30	IRV	GOAL by IRV Irving H.S		
		Jesuit Dallas 0, Irving 2		
	IRV	*		
11:18	JCP	Shot by JCP William Garner, SAVE Irving H.S		
16:15	IRV	Shot by IRV Irving H.S., SAVE Christian Rodriguez.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
28:00	IRV	Shot by IRV Irving H.S., SAVE Christian Rodriguez.		
28:30	JCP	Corner kick by JCP Erwin Ordaz [28:30].		
29:00	JCP	Corner kick by JCP Erwin Ordaz [29:00].		
29:15	IRV	Corner kick by IRV Irving H.S. [29:15].		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
30:30	JCP	Corner kick by JCP Noah McGough [30:30].		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
32:38	IRV	Shot by IRV Irving H.S. WIDE.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
40:00	0	End of period [40:00].		
40:00	0	Start of 2nd period [40:00].		
40:00	JCP	Cole Hines at goalie for Jesuit Dallas.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
47:00	IRV	Corner kick by IRV Irving H.S. [47:00].		
47:15	IRV	Shot by IRV Irving H.S. WIDE.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
50:15		Shot by JCP Noah McGough WIDE.		
52:30	IRV	Shot by IRV Irving H.S. WIDE.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
56:00		Offside against Irving.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
	JCP	Foul on Jesuit Dallas.		
58:00	IRV	GOAL by IRV Irving H.S		
		Jesuit Dallas 0, Irving 3		
	IRV	*		
62:30		Shot by JCP James McCrea WIDE.		
	IRV	Foul on Irving.		
65:00		GOAL by JCP Matthew Sucato, Assist by William Garner.		
		Jesuit Dallas 1, Irving 3		
80:00	0	End of period [80:00].		
		1		